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River Softball Schedule 2021

Monduay, March 29
Tuesday, March 30

Wednesday March 31

Thursday Apeil 1
Monday, April 5
Thursday, April 8
Fridey, April 9
Saturday, Aprit 10
Monday, Aprii 12
Tuesday, April 13
Wednesday, Aprlf 14
Thursday, Aprit 15
Friday, April 16
Monday, April 19
Tuestday, April 20
Wednesday, April 21
Thursday, April 22
Friday, April 23
Monday, Apill 26
Tuesday, April 27
Wednesday, April 28
Thursday, April 29
Friday, April 30
Monday, May 3
Tuesday, Moy 4
- Wednesday, May 5
Thursday, May 6
Friday, May 7

Shadyside
Fort Frye
Bridgeport
Frontie};
Shadyside
Bridgeport
Beallsville
Steubenville
Toranto
Caldwell
Monrae Ceniral
Monroe Central
Burnesville
Bellaire St Johns
Magnolio
Fort Frye
Paden City
Bellaire
Caldwell
Beailsvilie
Barnesville
Frontier
Valley
Magnolia
Bellaire St fohns
Toronto
Bellaire

Paden City

Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Awoy
Home
Away
Away
Hame
Away
Away
Away -
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home

Home

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:0
5:00
5:00
11:000m
5:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5130
5:00
5:00




